
 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 25.03.2011 
 P1 - 60 shots air pistol SH1 male 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 MALYSHEV Sergey 165 RUS 95 97 95 92 95 94 568 11 94,3 662,3 
 2 KOSOWSKI  Wojciech Stanislaw 156 POL 97 95 94 95 92 92 565 13 95,9 660,9 
 3 RODZIK Filip Andrzej 158 POL 95 94 93 93 93 92 560 11 97,8 657,8 
 4 GURISATTI Gyula 125 HUN 91 92 97 95 93 92 560 13 96,6 656,6 
 5 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir 157 POL 92 97 95 90 95 94 563 14 92,5 655,5 
 6 PONOMARENKO  Valery 164 RUS 92 94 95 94 91 94 560 12 92,7 652,7 
 7 LEBEDINSKY  Andrey 163 RUS 90 92 95 92 91 94 554 12 95,9 649,9  4
 8 OJEDA GONZALEZ Francisco  112 ESP 91 95 86 95 94 94 555 11 94,9 649,9  

8,1

 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Chairman

 9 WEISS Juergen 123 GER 95 93 91 90 92 93 554 9 46,7 
 10 BELOUSOV  Alexandr 166 RUS 90 92 95 92 90 91 550 2 
 11 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy 151 UKR 90 90 91 96 94 87 548 8 
 12 NOVOKHATSKYI Sergii 145 UKR 86 91 92 93 93 92 547 5 
 13 HEITMEYER Frank 115 GER 86 92 94 92 92 89 545 13 
 14 POLSKOY Volodymyr 147 UKR 91 88 88 93 92 92 544 9 
 15 KRUEGER Manuel 116 GER 90 88 93 86 92 94 543 7 
 16 ROLOFF Sebastian 118 GER 89 85 92 91 89 88 534 5 
 17 DOME Istvan 124 HUN 88 84 94 85 87 89 527 6 
 18 KOSTRZEWA Rafal 200 POL 86 88 88 85 86 90 523 4 
 19 HAGEN  Bjorn Morten 135 NOR 88 81 84 91 88 86 518 5 
 20 NARONOWICZ Stanislaw Marek 197 POL 83 83 79 84 91 83 503 2 
 21 KROLIK Czeslaw 196 POL 82 86 82 80 85 74 489 3 
 22 KOWALSKI Mariusz 209 POL 75 81 82 80 86 84 488 1 
 23 CZAJKOWSKI Konrad Adam 206 POL 86 78 81 75 79 88 487 5 
 24 SZAKOLA Tomasz 207 POL 73 76 80 86 81 73 469 4 
 25 NESTERENKO Vadym 144 UKR DSQ 
 Classification Jury  
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 26.03.2011 
 P2 - 40 shots air pistol SH1 female 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 KLIMENCHENKO  Marina 169 RUS 95 96 93 96 380 11 98,4 478,4 
 2 MUSTAFAIEVA Olga 143 UKR 88 92 92 92 364 4 97,8 461,8 
 3 GRAINGER Pamela 190 GBR 88 86 93 95 362 7 93,3 455,3 
 4 LIAKHU Iryna 142 UKR 90 93 85 91 359 4 94,3 453,3 
 5 PANTELEEVA  Anastasia 168 RUS 87 90 92 88 357 4 92,3 449,3 
 6 BUSCH Andrea 113 GER 85 87 90 91 353 2 95,4 448,4 
 7 DALEKOVA  Natalya 167 RUS 86 90 90 88 354 5 93,7 447,7 
 8 PODZIUBAN Tetiana 146 UKR 94 87 85 85 351 3 87,7 438,7 
 9 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Beata 152 POL 86 86 83 91 346 6 
 10 OVERBYE Lone 111 DEN 89 82 83 91 345 2 
 11 TERZI Krystyna 149 UKR 79 87 79 88 333 0 
 12 GRZELAK Agnieszka 160 POL 80 79 82 85 326 3 
 13 BURSKA Krystyna Maria 154 POL 77 76 80 75 308 2 
 14 PYTEL Agnieszka 205 POL 79 82 72 70 303 2 
 15 SZWED Marta Ewa 191 POL 71 69 71 74 285 1 
 16 SZUMSKA Urszula 202 POL 69 67 59 77 272 1 
 17 JAKOWCZYK Agnieszka Urszula 208 POL 68 66 66 56 256 0 
 18 JAKUC Joanna Katarzyna 201 POL 47 40 63 64 214 0 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 26.03.2011 
 R1 - 60 shots air rifle standing SH1 male 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 MILGATE Nathan 181 GBR 98 98 98 97 98 98 587 37 101,8 688,8 
 2 SKELHON Matthew 180 GBR 96 99 99 99 98 97 588 32 98,0 686,0 
 3 GAU Norbert 114 GER 99 96 96 98 97 100 586 36 98,9 684,9 
 4 MULLER Werner  176 AUT 98 96 97 96 98 98 583 39 101,4 684,4 
 5 STOIEV Iurii 148 UKR 97 95 96 99 97 97 581 35 98,6 679,6 -2 6.16.2.3 
 6 CAPPELLI Jacopo 126 ITA 96 96 95 97 99 95 578 32 100,7 678,7 
 7 DOROSHENKO Andrii 140 UKR 96 94 91 94 92 96 563 19 101,2 664,2 
 8 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar 153 POL 92 94 92 93 91 95 557 13 95,4 652,4 50,2 
 9 SCHAUB Michael 121 GER 94 93 92 94 92 92 557 23  48,0 
 10 ZESCHAN Norbert 178 AUT 90 92 93 92 90 91 548 14 
 11 BURSKI Tadeusz Mariusz 155 POL 83 90 91 89 95 93 541 13 
 12 SONDEJ  Tadeusz Krzysztof 159 POL 89 96 95 88 86 82 536 12 
 13 SKALSKI Wieslaw 210 POL 77 86 88 76 78 89 494 8 
 14 TOMCZAK Robert 193 POL 76 72 78 84 83 82 475 6 
 15 STEPIEN Adam Wojciech 194 POL 71 80 74 70 82 84 461 8 
 16 BRASK-NIELSEN Petri Tommy  105 DEN 66 75 61 80 72 66 420 1 
 17 SZCZERBICKI Krzysztof 195 POL 69 68 74 69 64 72 416 3 
 18 CICHEWICZ Artur Tomasz 204 POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 26.03.2011 
 R2 - 40 shots air rifle standing SH1 female 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 COATES Deanna 182 GBR 97 97 100 98 392 22 102,9 494,9 
 2 LILLEHAGEN Monica 134 NOR 97 96 98 98 389 23 99,4 488,4 
 3 FEDOSEEVA  Nadejda 172 RUS 97 96 97 96 386 19 98,5 484,5 
 4 CIANI Azzurra 127 ITA 93 96 94 96 379 9 98,9 477,9 
 5 MAURER Anja 117 GER 90 97 91 98 376 15 98,1 474,1 
 6 SZULC Jolanta Ewa 161 POL 87 94 96 96 373 8 95,1 468,1 
 7 RYABCHENKO  Tatiana 175 RUS 92 94 92 96 374 10 92,2 466,2 
 8 BODNARCHUK Iuliia 138 UKR 88 91 85 91 355 7 92,1 447,1 
 9 ZIMNICKA Ewa Beninga 199 POL 91 84 87 88 350 6 
 10 BURSKA Krystyna Maria 154 POL 86 82 92 84 344 5 
 11 JENSEN Stine 109 DEN 84 83 84 86 337 7 
 12 PECUCH Grazyna Wladyslawa 192 POL 80 73 82 78 313 4 
 Classification Jury  Chairman
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 24.03.2011 
 R3 - 60 shots air rifle prone SH1 coed 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 RYABCHENKO  Tatiana 175 RUS 100 100 99 100 100 100 599 56 105,5 704,5 
 2 STOIEV Iurii 148 UKR 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 56 105,4 704,4 
 3 CIANI Azzurra 127 ITA 100 100 100 99 100 100 599 56 104,8 703,8 
 4 MILGATE Nathan 181 GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 57 103,7 703,7 
 5 SKELHON Matthew 180 GBR 100 100 100 100 99 100 599 57 104,3 703,3 
 6 DYBENDAHL Amanda 131 NOR 100 99 100 100 100 100 599 50 102,0 701,0 
 7 MECHULA Kazimier 110 DEN 100 100 99 100 100 100 599 54 101,8 700,8

N
 -2 6.

 

usz   
 28 ZIMNICKA Ewa Beninga 199 POL 99 99 96 96 96 95 581 32

16.2.3 
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si ion Jury Chairman
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8 OCHEVNOY Sergey 170 RUS 98 100 100 100 99 100 597 49 103,3 700,3 53,0  
 9 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ W 153 POL 00 99 99 99 00 100 597 57  52,4aldemar 1 1  
 0 MAURER Anja 117 GER 98 100 100 00 100 99 597 51  52,31 1  
 11 COATES Deanna 182 GBR 00 100 99 100 100 98 597 48  51,1 1  
 12 SUSHITSKY  Serg 171 RUS 99 100 100 97 100 00 596 50ey 1  
 13 CAPPELLI Jacopo 126 ITA 00 100 100 99 97 100 596 48 
 14 FRIMANN Jens Chr 106 DEN 98 99 100 98 00 100 595 51istian 1  
 15 GEJL Berit 107 DEN 97 98 100 00 100 100 595 501  
 16 BURSKA K 154 POL 99 100 99 100 99 98 595 48rystyna Maria  
 17 GAU Norbert 114 GER 00 96 99 100 00 00 595 471 1 1  
 18 SZULC Jolanta 161 POL 98 100 99 99 100 99 595 45 Ewa  
 19 BURSKI Tadeusz Ma 155 POL 00 98 98 00 98 00 594 45riusz 1 1 1  
 20 MERILAINEN Tapani Kull 179 FIN 98 98 100 99 99 99 593 45ervo  
 21 DOROSHENKO Andrii 140 UKR 97 100 100 98 98 00 593 42 1  
 22 MULLER Werner  176 AUT 96 100 99 00 99 99 593 421  
 23 SCHAUB Michael 121 GER 98 99 99 98 98 00 592 461  
 24 LILLEHAGEN Mon 134 NOR 96 99 99 97 00 100 591 44ica 1  
 25 SONDEJ  Tadeusz Krzysztof 159 POL 96 99 99 98 97 100 589 44  
 26 FEDOSEEVA  Nadejda 172 RUS 97 99 100 99 95 99 589 37 
 27 TRUSZKOWSKI Arkadi 162 POL 98 97 100 98 97 98 588 37

 
 29 BRASK-NIELSEN Petri To 105 DEN 97 95 97 97 97 98 581 30mmy   
 30 SKALSKI Wieslaw 210 POL 96 95 98 97 96 98 580 31 
 31 ZESCHAN Norbert 178 AUT 96 98 93 95 96 98 576 32 
 32 BODNARCHUK Iuli 138 UKR 95 99 94 93 97 97 575 32ia  
 33 JENSEN Stine 109 DEN 96 97 96 95 95 95 574 25 
 34 TOMCZAK Ro 193 POL 98 95 92 99 92 95 571 32bert  
 35 PECUCH Grazyna W 192 POL 95 94 90 98 96 97 570 26ladyslawa  
 36 SZCZERBICKI Krzysztof 195 POL 88 92 86 89 84 84 523 8 
 37 CICHEWICZ Artur Tomasz 204 POL 79 84 86 80 90 87 506 8  
 Clas ficat  
 Marek Marucha  

  



 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 24.03.2011 
 R4 - 60 shots air rifle standing SH2 coed 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 DAVIES Richard 188 GBR 99 100 100 99 100 100 598 51 104,8 702,8 
 2 DALLA CASA Massimo 128 ITA 99 100 99 100 100 99 597 47 104,8 701,8 
 3 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 141 UKR 100 99 97 100 99 100 595 46 102,9 697,9 
 4 FONTAIN Adam 185 GBR 96 100 100 100 99 100 595 48 101,9 696,9 
 5 NOCHEVNOY Sergey 170 RUS 100 99 99 99 99 98 594 45 102,3 696,3 
 6 MCLEARY Robert 187 GBR 99 99 97 98 100 99 592 44 104,0 696,0 
 7 ANDERSEN  Johnny 103 DEN 98 99 100 98 98 99 592 45 101,7 693,7 
 8 PHILIP Grant 136 NZL 97 98 100 98 98 98 589 38 100,6 689,6 51,7 
 9 BEVIS James 183 GBR 98 99 99 99 97 97 589 45  50,4 
 10 VALAEVA Natalia 173 RUS 96 98 99 98 99 98 588 40 
 11 UDALOV  Evgeny 174 RUS 97 98 98 98 98 98 587 37 
 12 RUPP Leopold 119 GER 97 95 100 97 99 99 587 36 
 13 WOODS Sarah 189 GBR 96 97 99 98 98 99 587 34 
 14 WINDHOFER Johann  177 AUT 97 98 97 99 99 95 585 39 
 15 SCHAEFERS Andreas 120 GER 97 97 97 99 99 96 585 34 
 16 GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar 132 NOR 97 97 95 98 96 99 582 35 
 17 COCKBILL Ryan 186 GBR 100 100 100 100 89 90 579 51 
 18 CALLINGHAM Georgina 184 GBR 97 99 96 97 97 93 579 32 
 19 STRATE  Tim 122 GER 94 98 97 95 94 97 575 30 
 20 TODOROVA Milena 102 BUL 96 94 99 96 93 95 573 26 
 21 MARCHITELLI Giuseppe 130 ITA 91 94 93 97 96 99 570 26 
 22 GNESINI Diego 129 ITA 95 94 84 93 94 93 553 15 
 23 JENSEN Knud Jorn 108 DEN 93 95 91 92 92 90 553 12 
 24 WASIEL Arkadiusz   203 POL 92 89 88 85 88 87 529 6 
 25 MANALOV Angel 101 BUL 86 94 90 82 81 84 517 8 
 26 VALERIO VALENTIM Bruno  137 POR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 RESULTS 25.03.2011 
 R5 - 60 shots air rifle prone SH2 coed 
 Rk. Name Start No. Country Series Total 10x Final TOTAL Remarks 
 1 BEVIS James 183 GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 59 105,1 705,1 
 2 MCLEARY Robert 187 GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 53 104,4 704,4  10,4 
 3 COCKBILL Ryan 186 GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 57 104,4 704,4    9,9 
 4 VALAEVA Natalia 173 RUS 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 57 103,8 703,8 
 5 ANDERSEN  Jonas Legaard 104 DEN 100 100 99 100 100 100 599  104,7 703,7 50

54

 6 FONTAIN Adam 185 GBR 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 50 104,7 702,7 52,4 
 7 WOODS Sarah 189 GBR 100 99 100 100 100 100 599 55 103,7 702,7 
 8 ANDERSEN  Johnny 103 DEN 100 100 100 100 98 100 598 54 104,2 702,2 52,6 
 9 CALLINGHAM Georgina 184 GBR 100 100 99 99 100 100 598   52,1 
 10 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 141 UKR 100 100 100 100 99 98 597 52 
 11 RUPP Leopold 119 GER 100 100 100 98 100 99 597 45 
 12 WINDHOFER Johann  177 AUT 99 100 98 99 100 100 596 50 
 13 MARCHITELLI Giuseppe 130 ITA 98 100 99 100 100 99 596 49 
 14 UDALOV  Evgeny 174 RUS 99 98 100 99 100 100 596 47 
 15 DAVIES Richard 188 GBR 100 98 99 100 99 100 596 45 
 16 DALLA CASA Massimo 128 ITA 99 98 99 100 98 100 594 49 
 17 GNESINI Diego 129 ITA 99 99 100 98 100 98 594 49 
 18 OVERBYE Lone 111 DEN 98 100 98 99 100 98 593 45 
 19 TODOROVA Milena 102 BUL 97 98 100 97 99 100 591 43 
 20 GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar 132 NOR 98 100 98 96 98 99 589 43 
 21 SCHAEFERS Andreas 120 GER 98 99 99 99 97 97 589 37 
 22 PHILIP Grant 136 NZL 97 97 100 98 96 97 585 33 
 23 JENSEN Knud Jorn 108 DEN 96 95 96 99 100 97 583 38 
 24 VALERIO VALENTIM Bruno  137 POR 98 95 97 94 97 97 578 31 
 25 STRATE  Tim 122 GER 94 94 96 93 93 94 564 17 
 26 MANALOV Angel 101 BUL 91 94 95 93 94 90 557 19 
 27 WASIEL Arkadiusz   203 POL 89 85 85 92 88 79 518 9 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 25.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 P1 - 60 shots air pistol SH1 male 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 MALYSHEV Sergey 9,2 10,0 10,0 9,2 8,7 9,9 8,8 10,3 9,3 8,9 568 94,3 662,3 
 2 KOSOWSKI  Wojciech  9,9 9,9 10,6 9,6 9,2 10,1 10,5 9,3 10,2 6,6 565 95,9 660,9 
 3 RODZIK Filip Andrzej 10,7 10,3 10,1 9,5 9,5 10,3 9,9 10,0 8,6 8,9 560 97,8 657,8 
 4 GURISATTI Gyula 10,0 9,4 10,7 9,9 10,5 8,4 10,1 9,7 8,9 9,0 560 96,6 656,6 
 5 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir 10,0 9,4 9,0 7,0 9,1 9,8 10,6 10,1 9,0 8,5 563 92,5 655,5 
 6 PONOMARENKO  Valery 8,8 10,0 10,4 8,6 9,8 10,3 8,7 8,3 8,6 9,2 560 92,7 652,7 
 7 LEBEDINSKY  Andrey 9,7 9,3 9,4 8,7 10,2 10,2 9,9 9,9 10,6 8,0 554 95,9 649,9 
 8 OJEDA GONZALEZ  10,2 10,0 9,8 10,0 8,4 8,9 10,0 8,9 8,4 10,3 555 94,9 649,9 

 Classification Jury   Chairman
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 26.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 P2 - 40 shots air pistol SH1 female 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 KLIMENCHENKO  Marina 10,2 9,5 9,7 10,6 9,3 10,2 9,4 9,2 10,4 9,9 380 98,4 478,4 
 2 MUSTAFAIEVA Olga 10,4 9,4 10,2 9,5 9,5 9,9 9,6 9,2 10,0 10,1 364 97,8 461,8 
 3 GRAINGER Pamela 8,1 9,6 10,0 9,4 10,7 9,4 9,3 9,8 8,5 8,5 362 93,3 455,3 
 4 LIAKHU Iryna 10,8 9,0 8,4 9,3 9,3 9,9 8,5 8,9 10,1 10,1 359 94,3 453,3 
 5 PANTELEEVA  Anastasia 10,2 7,0 8,7 9,8 9,7 9,1 9,5 10,0 8,6 9,7 357 92,3 449,3 
 6 BUSCH Andrea 8,5 9,1 9,4 9,5 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,8 9,3 9,5 353 95,4 448,4 
 7 DALEKOVA  Natalya 10,0 8,3 9,7 10,2 8,3 10,0 8,9 10,0 9,6 8,7 354 93,7 447,7 
 8 PODZIUBAN Tetiana 10,5 7,6 9,2 8,9 9,6 8,9 7,1 8,3 9,3 8,3 351 87,7 438,7 

 Classification Jury Chairman  
 Marek Marucha  

System Obsługi Zawodów w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009   (tel.604624374) 



 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 26.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 R1 - 60 shots air rifle standing SH1 male 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 MILGATE Nathan 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,6 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,3 10,0 587 101,8 688,8 
 2 SKELHON Matthew 9,6 10,4 9,7 10,6 8,6 9,8 10,6 9,6 9,3 9,8 588 98,0 686,0 
 3 GAU Norbert 10,3 9,3 9,5 8,6 10,7 9,8 9,9 10,4 10,0 10,4 586 98,9 684,9 
 4 MULLER Werner  10,1 9,8 9,9 10,0 10,8 9,9 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,3 583 101,4 684,4 
 5 STOIEV Iurii 8,4 10,3 9,9 9,9 9,5 10,8 10,7 10,0 9,6 9,5 581 98,6 679,6 -2  6.16.2.3 
 6 CAPPELLI Jacopo 10,2 9,5 8,8 10,1 10,2 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,7 578 100,7 678,7 
 7 DOROSHENKO Andrii 10,2 10,2 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,3 10,5 563 101,2 664,2 
 8 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ  10,0 10,0 9,2 9,7 8,4 9,8 10,0 10,2 8,7 9,4 557 95,4 652,4 

 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 26.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 R2 - 40 shots air rifle standing SH1 female 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 COATES Deanna 9,9 10,7 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,0 392 102,9 494,9 
 2 LILLEHAGEN Monica 10,1 9,8 10,3 9,9 9,6 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,6 389 99,4 488,4 
 3 FEDOSEEVA  Nadejda 10,0 9,5 10,3 9,0 10,4 9,5 10,6 9,8 9,3 10,1 386 98,5 484,5 
 4 CIANI Azzurra 9,6 10,4 9,9 9,1 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,1 9,5 10,1 379 98,9 477,9 
 5 MAURER Anja 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,6 9,4 9,6 9,5 8,1 10,3 10,7 376 98,1 474,1 
 6 SZULC Jolanta Ewa 9,3 10,5 9,2 9,4 9,9 9,1 9,6 7,8 10,1 10,2 373 95,1 468,1 
 7 RYABCHENKO  Tatiana 9,7 10,1 7,7 10,0 8,1 7,2 9,0 10,4 10,4 9,6 374 92,2 466,2 
 8 BODNARCHUK Iuliia 10,0 10,4 9,9 8,8 8,9 8,2 9,6 7,8 9,0 9,5 355 92,1 447,1 

 Classification Jury   Chairman
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 24.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 R3 - 60 shots air rifle prone SH1 coed 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 RYABCHENKO  Tatiana 10,9 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,7 10,8 599 105,5 704,5 
 2 STOIEV Iurii 10,8 10,7 10,9 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,3 9,9 10,7 10,4 599 105,4 704,4 
 3 CIANI Azzurra 10,3 10,9 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,2 10,5 599 104,8 703,8 
 4 MILGATE Nathan 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,5 600 103,7 703,7 
 5 SKELHON Matthew 10,6 10,7 9,9 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,1 599 104,3 703,3 
 6 DYBENDAHL Amanda 10,0 9,4 10,9 10,5 10,2 9,6 10,5 10,2 10,1 10,6 599 102,0 701,0 
 7 MECHULA Kazimier 8,6 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,8 10,8 10,4 9,8 10,5 10,3 599 101,8 700,8  -2  6.16.2.3 
 8 NOCHEVNOY Sergey 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,7 9,8 9,8 597 103,3 700,3 

 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 24.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 R4 - 60 shots air rifle standing SH2 coed 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 DAVIES Richard 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,4 10,4 9,9 10,7 10,9 10,3 598 104,8 702,8 
 2 DALLA CASA Massimo 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,8 10,9 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,6 597 104,8 701,8 
 3 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 10,5 10,6 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,7 10,3 595 102,9 697,9 
 4 FONTAIN Adam 9,2 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,1 595 101,9 696,9 
 5 NOCHEVNOY Sergey 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,6 594 102,3 696,3 
 6 MCLEARY Robert 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,8 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,2 592 104,0 696,0 
 7 ANDERSEN  Johnny 9,7 10,3 10,8 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,7 9,5 9,8 10,5 592 101,7 693,7 
 8 PHILIP Grant 9,7 9,2 9,6 10,7 9,6 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,1 589 100,6 689,6 

 
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  
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 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 25.03.2011 
 FINAL 
 R5 - 60 shots air rifle prone SH2 coed 

 Rk. Name s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 total final TOTAL 

 1 BEVIS James 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,9 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,8 600 105,1 705,1 
 2 MCLEARY Robert 10,7 10,7 10,1 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,7 10,3 600 104,4 704,4 10,4 
 3 COCKBILL Ryan 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,7 600 104,4 704,4 9,9 
 4 VALAEVA Natalia 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,7 600 103,8 703,8 
 5 ANDERSEN  Jonas Legaard 10,8 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,2 599 104,7 703,7 
 6 FONTAIN Adam 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,7 598 104,7 702,7 
 7 WOODS Sarah 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,5 10,9 10,7 10,5 10,0 10,0 10,2 599 103,7 702,7 
 8 ANDERSEN  Johnny 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,8 10,8 598 104,2 702,2 

 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha  

System Obsługi Zawodów w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009   (tel.604624374) 



16 Lebedensky Andrey 9784 RUS XIV 3 2 5 1 0 1  

FTP Programm starting time 11:00
Round 1 A 3/24/2011
lane

Name SDMS ID NPC Ranking Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Gurisatti Gyula 9863 HUN I 3 2 5 2 0 2
2 Rodzik Filip 10140 POL V 4 4 8 1 0 1
3 Grainger Pamela 12093 GBR IX 0 2 2 4 0 4
4 Andruszkiewicz Beata 10147 POL XIII 1 2 3 3 0 3

5 Liakhu Iryna 10118 UKR III 1 3 4 2 0 0 3
6 Heitmeyer Frank 9991 GER VII 2 2 4 2 1 1 2
7 Podziuban Tatiana 10112 UKR XI 0 1 1 4 0 4
8 Ojeda  Gonzalez Francisco Javier 10135 ESP XV 3 2 5 1 0 1

 
9 Ponomarenko Valery 9785 RUS IV 1 2 3 3 0 3

10 Kosowski Wojciech 10141 POL VIII 2 3 5 1 0 1
11 Okoniewski Slawomir 10143 POL XII 2 2 4 2 0 2
12 Polskoy Volodymyr 10113 UKR XVI 0 3 3 3 0 3   
13 Malyshev Sergey 9786 RUS II 2 0 2 4 0 4  
14 Nesterenko Vadym 10114 UKR VI 2 2 4 2 0 2  
15 Belousov Alexandr 9785 RUS X 1 2 3 3 0 3  

Round 2 A
lane

Shooters Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Rodzik Filip 10140 HUN V 1 3 4 3 3
2 Gurisatti Gyula 9863 POL I 2 2 4 3 3
3 Ojeda  Gonzalez Francisco Javier 10135 GBR XV 3 2 5 1 1
4 Heitmeyer Frank 9991 POL VII 2 3 5 1 1

  
5 Kosowski Wojciech 10141 POL VIII 2 2 4 4 4
6 Okoniewski Slawomir 10143 POL XII 3 2 5 2 1 1 2
7 Lebedensky Andrey 9784 RUS XIV 3 2 5 2 0 0 3
8 Nesterenko Vadym 10114 UKR VI 4 2 6 1 1

   

Round 3 A
lane

Shooters Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Ojeda  Gonzalez Francisco Javier 10135 ESP XV 1 3 4 3 1 1 3
2 Heitmeyer Frank 9991 GER VII 2 2 4 3 0 0 4
3 Nesterenko Vadym 10114 UKR VI 2 3 5 1 1 1 1
4 Okoniewski Slawomir 10143 POL XII 2 3 5 1 0 0 2

  

Chairman Classification Jury
Marek Marucha

printed on 3/30/2011&[Czas]
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FTR1 Programm 25-03-2011  

Round 1 A starting time 09:00
lane

Name SDMS ID NPC Ranking Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Muller Werner 9859 AUT I 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 1
2 Lillihagen Monica 10186 NOR V 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 1
3 Szulc Jolanta 10146 POL IX 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 DNS
4 Burski Tadeusz 11817 POL XIII 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3

   
5 Milgate Nathan 9771 GBR III 2 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 1
6 Fedoseeva Nadeja 9796 RUS VII 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2
7 Ryabchenko Tatiana 11548 RUS XI 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3
8 XV 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

    
9 Skelhon Matthew 9777 GBR IV 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 1

10 Stoiev Iurii 10110 UKR VIII 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3
11 Andruszkiewicz Waldemar 10144 POL XIII 4 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 1
12 XVI 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

        
13 Coates Deanna 9773 GBR II 1 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 1  
14 Gau Norbert 9989 GER VI 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 1  
15
16

Brask-Nielson Petri 10830 DEN X 0 0
XIV

0
0

3
3

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

3
3

 
 

Round 2 A
lane

Shooter Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Muller Werner 9859 AUT I 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 3
2 Lillihagen Monica 10186 NOR V 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4
3 Milgate Nathan 9771 GBR III 3 2 5 1 1 0 0 1 2
4 Fedoseeva Nadeja 9796 RUS VII 3 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 1

   
5 Skelhon Matthew 9777 GBR IV 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 2
6 Andruszkiewicz Waldemar 10144 POL XIII 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
7 Coates Deanna 9773 GBR II 3 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 1
8 Gau Norbert 9989 GER VI 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 3

    

FINAL
lane

Shooter Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Fedoseeva Nadeja 9796 RUS VII 2 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 3
2 Milgate Nathan 9771 GBR III 4 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 1
3 Coates Deanna 9773 GBR II 3 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4
4 Skelhon Matthew 9777 GBR IV 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 1 2

Chairman Classification Jury
Marek Marucha



FTR2 Programm 26-03-2011  

Round 1 A starting time 09:00
lane

Name SDMS ID NPC Ranking Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Windhofer Johann 9862 AUT 1 2 1 3 3 0 3
2 Nochevnoy Sergey 9797 RUS 5 0 0 0 4 0 4 DNS
3 Callingham Georgina 5230 GBR 9 3 2 5 2 0 2
4 Gudmundstuen Bjoernar 10182 NOR 13 4 2 6 1 0 1

   
5 McLeary Robert 10412 GBR 3 5 5 10 1 0 1
6 Andersen Johnny 9833 DEN 7 0 0 0 3 0 3 DNS
7 Woods Sarah 12095 GBR 11 0 0 0 2 0 2
8 15 0 0 0 3 0 3

    
9 Cockbill Ryan 10411 GBR 4 2 0 2 3 0 3

10 Kovalchuk Vasyl 10514 UKR 8 3 2 5 1 0 1
11 Valaeva Natalia 11173 RUS 12 2 2 4 2 0 2
12 16 0 0 0 4 0 4

        
13 Bevis James 9774 GBR 2 4 4 8 1 0 1  
14 Fontain Adam 9775 GBR 6 3 2 5 3 0 3  
15 Davies Richard 9780 GBR 10 3 4 7 2 0 2  
16 Jensen Knud Jorn 9840 DEN 14 2 2 4 4 0 4  

Round 2 A starting time 11:00
lane

Shooters Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Gudmundstuen Bjoernar 10182 NOR XIII 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 4
2 Callingham Georgina 5230 GBR IX 4 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 1
3 McLeary Robert 10412 GBR III 3 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 3
4 Woods Sarah 12095 GBR XI 4 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 1

   
5 Kovalchuk Vasyl 10514 UKR VIII 4 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 1
6 Valaeva Natalia 11173 RUS XII 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4
7 Bevis James 9774 GBR II 4 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 3
8 Davies Richard 9780 GBR X 3 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 1

    

FINAL starting time 11:40
lane

Shooters Result sum 1st R Shoot-off sum Ranking
1 Callingham Georgina 5230 GBR IX 3 2 5 4 0 0 4
2 Woods Sarah 12095 GBR XI 4 4 8 1 0 1 I
3 Kovalchuk Vasyl 10514 UKR VIII 4 3 7 2 0 2 II
4 Davies Richard 9780 GBR X 3 3 6 3 0 3 III

   

Chairman Classification Jury
Marek Marucha



 2011 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP 
 POLAND - SZCZECIN 
 22-27.03.2011r. 

 24.03.2011 

 R3 - 60 shots air rifle prone SH1 coed 

 
 TEAM RESULTS 
 Rk. Team Total  
 1 GBR 1796  
 2 DEN 1789  
 3 POL 1781  
 4 UKR 1767  
 

 TEAM LIST 
  GBR 
 COATES Deanna  (182)  
 MILGATE Nathan  (181)  
 SKELHON Matthew  (180)  
 DEN 
 FRIMANN Jens Christian  (106)  
 GEJL Berit  (107)  
 MECHULA Kazimier  (110)  
 POL 
 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar  (153)  
 SONDEJ  Tadeusz Krzysztof  (159)  
 SZULC Jolanta Ewa  (161)  
 UKR 
 BODNARCHUK Iuliia  (138)  
 DOROSHENKO Andrii  (140)  
 STOIEV Iurii  (148)  
 Classification Jury Chairman 
 Marek Marucha 
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